SPECIFICATION SHEET
T
h
erm
al R
eceip
t P
rin

Recyclable product6
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner7
Ordering Information**
Model 	 Interfaces	 Color**	 Part Number
OmniLink TM-T88VI	 Serial	 EBCK	 C31CE94061
OmniLink TM-T88VI	 Serial	 ENN8.5	 C31CE94051
OmniLink TM-T88VI	 Parallel	 EBCK	 C31CE94A9991
OmniLink TM-T88VI	 Parallel	 ENN8.5	 C31CE94A9981
OmniLink TM-T88VI	 Serial,
	 Wireless	 EBCK	 C31CE94A9921
OmniLink TM-T88VI	 Serial,
	 Wireless	 ENN8.5	 C31CE94A9971
OmniLink TM-T88VI	 Bluetooth	 EBCK	 C31CE94531
** All models have built-in USB and Ethernet interfaces with
mPOS-friendly settings as the default. EBCK: Epson Black;
ENN 8.5: Epson White